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Holidays for the Year 2025 

Sl. No. Holidays  Date Day 

1 New Year’s Day January 01,2025 Wednesday 

2 Yaoshang/Holi March (14,15,17,18),2025 Fri,Sat,Mon,Tue 

3 Eid-UI-Fitr March 31,2025 Monday 

4 Goura Cheiraoba April 14,2025 Monday 

5 Good Friday April 18,2025 Friday 

6 Rath Yatra June 27,2025 Friday 

7 Patriot’s Day August 13,2025 Wednesday 

8 Independence Day August 15,2025 Friday 

9 Milad-Un-Nabi September 5,2025 Friday 

10 Durga Puja September 29, 2025 Monday 

11 Gandhi Jayanti October 2, 2025 Thursday 

12 Diwali October 21, 2025 Tuesday 

13 Govardhan Puja October 22, 2025 Wednesday 

14 Ningol Chakouba October 23, 2025 Thursday 

15 Nupi Lal December 12, 2025 Friday 

16 Christmas December 25, 2025 Thursday 

17 Imoinu Iratpa/New Year’s Eve December 31, 2025 Wednesday 

 

Holidays falling on Sundays and 2nd Saturdays 

Sl.No. Holidays Date  Day 

1 Imoinu Iratpa January 11, 2025 2nd Saturday 

2 Gang-Ngai January 12, 2025 Sunday 

3 Republic Day January 26, 2025 Sunday 

4 Holi 3rd Day March 16, 2025 Sunday 

5 Nongma Panba Cheiraoba March 30, 2025 Sunday 

 

Tentative Dates for Academic Activities/Schedules for the Year 2025 

Sl.No. Activities/Schedules Date  Day 

1 Start of Even Semester Sessions January 13, 2025 Monday 

2 College Week February (20,21,22), 2025 Thursday, Friday, Saturday 

3 College Educational Trip February  25, 2025 Tuesday 

4 Mid Semester Examination March (24,25,26,27), 2025 
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday 

5 Pre Semester Examination May (5,6,7,8), 2025 
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday 



 


